
Results of Survey of Graduating Seniors: Spring 2021

2,753 =  survey recipients      870 =  survey respondents     32% =  overall response rate

Which of the following best describes your primary status after graduation?

Working Continuing education Volunteering Military duty Seeking employment Not seeking n=

Business & Economics 49% 12% 0% 1% 35% 3% 116

Fine Arts & Communication 12% 10% 2% 0% 67% 9% 131

Health Professions 30% 32% 0% 0% 34% 2% 204

Liberal Arts 13% 29% 2% 1% 46% 9% 210

Education 35% 1% 0% 0% 59% 5% 85



Did Towson University do anything to significantly delay your progress to graduation, and if so how many semesters were you delayed from graduating?

No


